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Walchand College of Engi:neering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2022-23
Course Name Credits
TCP/IP and Advanced Protocol 3
Project-II
System on Chip
Data Analytics

Radar and Navigation

W W W W o

Internet of Things

Constitution of India Audit

nec

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Number Of Students
81
81
81
65
16
81
81

N

Controller of Examinations



Walchand Collége of Eng.«eering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

AY 2022-23 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

1 2018BTEEN00004
2 2018BTEEN00040
3 2018BTEEN00053
4 2018BTEENO00069
5 2019BTEENO00001
6 2019BTEEN00002
7 2019BTEENO00003
8 2019BTEENO00004
9 2019BTEENO00005
10 2019BTEENO00006
1" 2019BTEENO00007
12 2019BTEENO00008
13 2019BTEENO00009
14 2019BTEENO00010
15 2019BTEENO00011
16 2019BTEEN00012
17 2019BTEENO00013
18 2019BTEENO00015
19 2019BTEEN00016
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Name

Ambi Saloni Sunil

Kamble Madhusudan Suryakant

Vilhekar Aditya Prakashrao

Venkatesha Appasaheb Yashwant

Lad Niranjan Dattatraya

Kadam Amol Sambhaji

Raval Krutika Deepak

Mole Dashrath Prakash

Karande Swarupa Vasant

Shaikh Wasim Mainoddin

Sutar Omkar Tukaram

Vavare Ashok Hanumant

Jagtap Prachi Pratap

Sangle Ganraj Prakashrao

Kathar Gaurav Krishna

Daberao Vishal Kailas

Patil Pranav Vithal

Gheradi Snehal Shambhuling

Patki Utkarsh Subhash

Pl
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DD
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BB
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cC
BC
AB
BC
BC
BB
cC
AA
BB
AB
BC
cC
cc
BB
BB
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- DD BC
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SGPA
5.83
5.33
5.17
7.33
8.50
9.83
7.33
7.83
7.67
747
9.83
8.83
8.67
7.50
717
7.00
7.67
8.17
8.00



Walchand College of Eng.neering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

AY 2022-23 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

PRN

2019BTEENO00017
2019BTEENO00018
2019BTEENO00019
2019BTEEN00020
2019BTEEN00022
2019BTEEN00023
2019BTEEN00024
2019BTEEN00026
2019BTEEN00027
2019BTEEN00028
2019BTEENO00031
2019BTEEN00033
2019BTEENO00035
2019BTEENO00036
2019BTEEN00038
2019BTEEN00040
2019BTEENO00041
2019BTEENO00042
2019BTEEN00043
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Name

Kate Priyanka Suresh

Patil Vrundavani Ramchandra
Pawar Vishal Vishnu

Nikam Vaibhav Manohar
Sikchi Sanket Rajesh

Misal Om Ravindra

Koli Shubham Suresh

Bodake Gauri Bipin

Metgud Manoj Tukaram
Shinde Sahil Rajendra
Hatalage Ajinkya Ashok.
Chandanshive Vrushabh Vijay
Patil Durvesh Naresh

Birnale Rutuja Rajendra

Mulla Naseerhusen Jakirhusen
Baldawa Satyam Santosh
Pandit Amankumar Raju
Kadam Sakshi Nandkumar

Chambhare Yash Narendra
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5EN421
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BB
CC
BC
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AB
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51C401
AB
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BC
CcC
BB
AA
BC
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AB
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SGPA
9.50
7.83
7.50
8.00
7.83
8.17
8.67
8.00
7.33
9.83
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717
9.67
7.83
7.00
8.50
8.67
9.17
8.33



AY 2022-23 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

39 2019BTEEN00045
40 2019BTEENO00048
41 2019BTEEN00049
42 2019BTEENO00050
43 2019BTEEN00054
44 2019BTEENO00055
45 2019BTEENO00058
46 2019BTEENO00060
47 2019BTEENO00061
48 2019BTEEN00062
49 2019BTEENO00064
50 2019BTEEN00065
51 2019BTEENO00066
52 2019BTEENO00067
53 2019BTEEN00069
54 2019BTEENO00070
55 2019BTEENO00071
56 2019BTEEN00072
57 2019BTEENO00073
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Name

Kolekar Aditya Mahesh
Deshmukh Prajwal Hemantrao
Modi Siddhi Manoj

Madole Ramkrushna Sudhakar
Kalbande Nikhil Namdeo
Kadam Prathmesh Tukaram
Gorwade Samiksha Sanjay
Aditi Singh

Gadekar Nikhil Ramchandra
Pawar Sudhir Vasant

Sahani Hansraj Umesh
Kothawale Shreya Avinash
Kshirsagar Sachin Dhondiram
Ashtekar Ruta Santosh
Sankpal Ashutosh Jitendra
Patil Yogesh Chetan

Chavan Pratik Raosaheb
Gaikwad Aditya Abhay
Basargi Omkar Sunil
& oL

ned
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51C401
BC
BC
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CD
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CcC
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SGPA
7.83
7.50
8.33
8.00
9.33
8.17
7.50
8.50
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7.50
7.00
8.00
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7.50
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Walchand Collége of Eng..1eering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

AY 2022-23 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

58 2019BTEENO00074
59 2019BTEENO00075
60 2019BTEENO00077
61 . 2019BTEENO00078
62 2019BTEENO00079
63 2019BTEEN00080
64 2019BTEENO00081
65 2019BTEEN00082
66 2019BTEEN00083
67 2019BTEENO00084
68 2019BTEEN00085
69 2019BTEEN00086
70 2019BTEEN00087
71 2019BTEEN00088
72 2019BTEENO0089
73 2019BTEENO00090
74 2020BTEEN00201
75 2020BTEEN00202
76 2020BTEEN00203
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Name

Nirmal Nikhil Nivrutti
Khabade Shreyas Jitenrda
Phadatare Vaishnavi Satish
Joshi Ninad Nilesh

Kondekar Pooja Dattatray
Sarwade Sakshi Sanjay
Herlekar Madhura Prashant
Pawar Niharika Santoshsingh
Galagali Shagufta Maksud
Chougule Shreya Shrenik
Hakke Maithili Hari

Yadav Sakshi Ravindrakumar
Revankar Aashish Rajendra
Malavadkar Sonal Subhash
Khot Aditi Ganapati
Lokhande Prithvi Vijay
Chougule Rutuja Bhagvat
Godbole Aniruddha Chandrakant
Jadhav Aarti Amar
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51C401
BC
CC
BB
BC
BB
AB
AB
BB
BB
BB
AB
BB
BB
BC
BC
AA
BB
AA
BB

SGPA
8.00
7.83
7.33
717
9.00
8.00
8.50
7.83
8.33
9.17
8.00
7.50
8.17
7.33
7.00
8.83
9.00
9.33
8.83



Walchand College of Eng..ieering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

AY 2022-23 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

77 2020BTEEN00204

78 2020BTEEN00205

79 2020BTEEN00206

80 2020BTEEN00207

81 2020BTEEN00208
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Jamdade Sayali Subhash

Jadhav Nisha Shashikant

Patil Dhanashree Ravindra

Shinde Ramkrushna Suresh

Sutar Sagar Bhimashankar
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